
Pos

TT2

1

2

TT3

1

TTB

1

2

No.

39

27

206

575

36

Name

Jared Floyd

Andrea Perra

Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez

Tomasz Dobrowolski

Elizabeth Bacon

Class

TT2

TT2

TT3

TTB

TTB

Transponder

7314301

9991050

8538107

4852644

8223027

Best Tm

1:53.044

1:53.358

2:03.112

2:00.130

2:04.494

Diff

0.314

4.364

Best Speed

73.246

73.043

67.256

68.925

66.509

In Lap

4

2

5

3

3

Member

161894

160341

146089

156151

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Northwest Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

NASA Northwest- Oregon Raceway Park

Time Trial - w/HPDE 4

Sunday Session #3

Qualifying started at 14:20:06

Oregon Raceway Park 2.300 Miles

8/11/2013 02:20 PM


