

NASA Nort	hwest- C	Dregon Raceway Park		Sorted on Best Lap time					
Time Trial - w/HPDE 4				Oregon Raceway Park 2.300 Miles					
Sunday Session #3				8/11/2013 02:20 PM					
Qualifyi	ng starte	ed at 14:20:06							▰Ͻ
Pos	No.	. Name	Class	Transponder	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap Member	
<u>TT2</u>									
1	39	Jared Floyd	TT2	7314301	1:53.044		73.246	4 161894	
2	27	Andrea Perra	TT2	9991050	1:53.358	0.314	73.043	2	
TT3									
1	206	Gamaliel Aguilar-Gamez	TT3	8538107	2:03.112		67.256	5 160341	
ттв									
1	575	Tomasz Dobrowolski	TTB	4852644	2:00.130		68.925	3 146089	
2	36	Elizabeth Bacon	TTB	8223027	2:04.494	4.364	66.509	3 156151	